

est. 1903
Amelia's & Co.
Made in Italy

TECHNICAL SHEET: VODKA SAUCE

CORE INFORMATION	
SKU	I-AVS-680G
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Pasta Sauce
MATERIAL DESCRIPTION	720 ml glass jar, twist-off capsule
PACK	6 x 680g
SIZE	24oz (680g)
NAME AS IT APPEARS ON PACKAGING	Vodka Sauce
PACKAGING CONFIGURATION: CASE	
UNITS PER CASE	6
NET WEIGHT/UOM	24oz (680g)
CASE SIZE	10.5 in x 7 in x 6 in
CASES PER PALLET	176
PACKAGING CONFIGURATION: UNIT	
NET CONTENT PER UNIT	24oz (680g)
UNIT DIMENSIONS	6 in x 3.5 in
NET WEIGHT	24oz (680g)
DRAINED WEIGHT	24oz (680g)
NUTRITIONAL AND INGREDIENTS INFORMATION	
INGREDIENT STATEMENT	Tomato puree, tomato pulp, UHT cream (milk), onion, water, extra virgin olive oil, Pecorino Romano cheese (sheep's milk, salt, rennet), Grana Padano cheese (milk, salt, rennet, preservative: egg lysozyme), corn starch, salt, basil, vodka, garlic, acidity regulator: lactic acid, oregano, black pepper, chilli pepper.
SERVINGS PER CONTAINER	8
SERVINGS PER CONTAINER TYPE	8
PREPARATION STATE	Unprepared
SERVING SIZE	2/3 (85g)
SERVING SIZE UOM	Gram (Ounces)
SERVING SIZE DESCRIPTION	2/3 (85g)

est. 1903
Amelia's & Co.

Made in Italy

TECHNICAL SHEET: ARRABBIATA SAUCE

NUTRIENT: TYPE AND CONTENT

	75		
	QUANTITY CONTAINED	UOM	DAILY VALUE %
CALORIES			
TOTAL FAT	6g	Grams	7%
SATURATED FAT	1g	Grams	3%
TRANS FAT	0g	Grams	0%
CHOLESTEROL	3g	Grams	1%
SODIUM	303mg	Milligrams	13%
TOTAL CARBOHYDRATES	3g	Grams	1%
DIETARY FIBER	1g	Grams	3%
SUGAR	3g	Grams	5%
ADDED SUGAR	0g	Grams	0%
PROTEIN	2g	Grams	4%
VITAMIN D	0mcg	Microgram	0%
CALCIUM	48.93mg	Milligrams	4%
IRON	0.21mg	Milligrams	1%
POTASSIUM	83.79mg	Milligrams	2%

ALLERGEN STATEMENT	Contains: Milk, Egg
DIET TYPE	Natural Ingredients, No added Sugar, Non- GMO

WAREHOUSE INFORMATION

SHELF LIFE	24 Months
STORAGE	Keep in a cool dry place - Once opened store in fridge and consume within 5 days
STANDARD PACKAGING	720 ml glass jar, twist-off capsule
PALLET HEIGHT	72 in
PALLET WEIGHT	2323.2 lbs
TI.HI.	8 x 22
CASES PER PALLET	176